20322/2

20323/2
14506/3
17425/4

5167/4
21693/2

5166/3
28253/4
20756/2
20757/2
16448/4
17426/3

9257/4
15608/2
15609/2
18545/2
18546/2

15610/3
15611/3
25198/4
5177/3
2150/4
29594/4
18547/4
31224/4
2149/4
2163/4
9259/3
25891/2
22811/4
30754/3

2148/4
2110/4
2147/4
15612/2
15613/2
19212/4
13162/2
13161/2
9260/2
13160/2
9261/2
9262/2

13159/2
18548/4
13158/4

13157/4
2/4
9263/4
9264/4
25892/4
16706/4

Tints Alma

Tochter Anna

Tochter Milda

Sohn Imants

Tints Kristaps

Tions Roberts

Tipuks Boleslavs
Tirelis Ilze vai Lavize
Tirelis Imants
Tirelis Otto

Tirgus Roberts
Tirikins Helene
Tirikins Nikolajs
Tirmanis Janis
Tirulis Alberts
Tirums Harijs

Tirums Lina

Tirums Maris
Tirums-Tirmanis Gustavs
Tirums-Tirmanis Vallija
Sohn Gustavs
Tirzbanurts Karlis
Tirzigs Janis
Tirzitis Emanuels
Tirzitis Peteris Emils
Tirzitis Peteris
Tirzigs Janis Alberts
Tiss Karlis Alfreds
Titovs Boriss

Titovs Evgenijs
Titovs Nikolajs
Titovs Vladimirs
Tjarve Kazimirs
Tjarve Mirdza
TkaScenko Aleksandrs
(nach Kotlas verschickt)
TkaCovs Michails
Tkacuks Pavils

Tobens Janis

Tobijs Erika

Tobijs Janis

Tobijs Kristaps
Tibiss Alise

Tobiss Janis

Tobiss Karlis

Tobiss Katrina

Tobiss Klara

Tobiss Lucija

Sohn Gunars

Sohn Arnis

Tobiss Tenis
ToCelovskis Marija
Tocelovskis Elizabete
Sohn Andrejs
Tocelovskis Savelijs
Tokare Arsenijs
Tokarevs Olga
Tokarevs Simanis
Tolla Peteris
Tolstiks Viktors

1908.26.V
1930.

1939.

1931.
1906.24.VIII
1893.

1918.
apm.55-60.J.
1920.18.VIII
1912.30.111
1921.27.11
1910.10.V
1907.
1900.2.1X
1903.3.VII
1900.7.X11
1904.
1902.16.VI
1900.3.1V
1912.24.111
1933.11.XI
1903.20.VIII
1921.4.X
1923.
1917.11.X
1911.6.11
1923.13.XI
1919.28.11
1922.11.V
1918.20.X
1910.23.V
1921.1.X
36.J.
1922.10.111
1916.

1918.
1924.15.VI
apm.60.J.
1907.28.VIII
1907.28.VIII

1914.22.VIII

19125 251
1888.VI

1864.31.1

190731341
10 e

7.0ds
1857.11.XI1
19238 112N
1908.2.XI
1939.6.XI1
1804.022. 11T
1922¢

18.J.
1897.15.VIII
1909.14.111
1914.22.V

428

Varnas Mesteros

Varnas Mesteros

Varnas Mesteros

Varnas Mesteros

Varnas Mesteros
Jelgava, Petera 19-7
Ogre

Riga, Kugu 16-17

Bauska

Bauska, Uzvaras 7

Ogres pag.

Daugavpili, Alejas 44-2
Daugavpili. Alejas 44-2
Riga, Ozolnieku 1-1
Gulbene

Riga, Suntazu 1-2
Vergalu Kalna-Kristapos
Vergalu Kalna-Kristapos
Ventspili, Vasarnicu 19
Ventspili, Vasarnicu 19
Ventspili, Vasarnicu 19
Riga

Madona

Tvaik. Gauja

Riga, Marupes 5-23
Riga, Kr.Barona 88-7

Ventes Tisos

Rezekne, Valmieras 17a
Kareivis

Riga, Maskavas 172-3
Riga, PuSkina 9-14
Rezekne, Kudras 14
Tukuma, Kalnu 11-2

Riga, M.Kalnu 9-3
Riga, Zvirgzdusala 1-1
Riga, PuSkina 7-21
Kuldiga

Kuldiga

Liepaja, Maidzalas 6-6
Sigulda, Pils 1
Sigulda, Pils 1
Malpils Ausek]os
Sigulda, Pils 1
Malpils Auseklos
Zaubes Vec-Beérzos
Zaubes Vec-Beérzos
Zaubes Vec-Bérzos
Sigulda, Pils 1

Riga, Petersalas 6-7
Riga, Smiltenes 6-1
Riga, Smiltenes 6-1
Riga, Smiltenes 6-1
Riga, M.Kalnu 32-3
Riga, Stopigu 2-4
Riga, Stopipgu 2-4
Riga, Jaga Asara 13-1



