

20322/2	Tints Alma Tochter Anna Tochter Milda Sohn Imants	1908.26.V 1930. 1939. 1931.	Vārnas Mesteros Vārnas Mesteros Vārnas Mesteros Vārnas Mesteros
20323/2	Tints Kristaps	1906.24.VIII	Vārnas Mesteros
14506/3	Tions Roberts	1893.	Jelgavā, Pētera 19-7
17425/4	Tipuks Boļeslavs	1918.	Ogrē
5167/4	Tīrelis Ilze vai Lavīze	apm.55-60.J.	Rīgā, Kugu 16-17
21693/2	Tīrelis Imants	1920.18.VIII	Bauskā
5166/3	Tīrelis Otto	1912.30.III	Bauskā, Uzvaras 7
28253/4	Tirgus Roberts	1921.27.II	Ogres pag.
20756/2	Tirikins Helene	1910.10.V	Daugavpilī, Alejas 44-2
20757/2	Tirikins Nikolajs	1907.	Daugavpilī, Alejas 44-2
16448/4	Tirmanis Jānis	1900.2.IX	Rīgā, Ozolnieku 1-1
17426/3	Tīrulis Alberts	1903.3.VII	Gulbenē
9257/4	Tīrums Harijs	1900.7.XII	Rīgā, Suntažu 1-2
15608/2	Tīrums Līna	1904.	Vergaļu Kalna-Kristapos
15609/2	Tīrums Māris	1902.16.VI	Vergaļu Kalna-Kristapos
18545/2	Tīrums-Tirmanis Gustavs	1900.3.IV	Ventspilī, Vasarnīču 19
18546/2	Tīrums-Tirmanis Vallija Sohn Gustavs	1912.24.III 1933.11.XI	Ventspilī, Vasarnīču 19 Ventspilī, Vasarnīču 19
15610/3	Tirzbanurts Kārlis	1903.20.VIII	Rīgā
15611/3	Tirziņš Jānis	1921.4.X	Madoņā
25198/4	Tirzītis Emanuels	1923.	Tvaik. Gauja
5177/3	Tirzītis Pēteris Emīls	1911.11.X	Rīgā, Mārupes 5-23
2150/4	Tirzītis Pēteris	1911.6.II	Rīgā, Kr.Barona 88-7
29594/4	Tirziņš Jānis Alberts	1923.13.XI	
18547/4	Tīss Kārlis Alfreds	1919.28.II	Ventes Tīsos
31224/4	Titovs Boriss	1922.11.V	Rēzeknē, Valmieras 17a
2149/4	Titovs Evgenijs	1918.20.X	Kareivis
2163/4	Titovs Nikolajs	1910.23.V	Rīgā, Maškavas 172-3
9259/3	Titovs Vladimirs	1921.1.X	Rīgā, Puškina 9-14
25891/2	Tjarve Kazimirs	36.J.	Rēzeknē, Kūdras 14
22811/4	Tjarve Mirdza	1922.10.III	Tukumā, Kalnu 11-2
30754/3	Tkaščenko Aleksandrs (nach Kotlas verschickt)	1916.	
2148/4	Tkačovs Michails	1918.	Rīgā, M.Kalnu 9-3
2110/4	Tkačuks Pāvils	1924.15.VI	Rīgā, Zvirgzdusalā 1-1
2147/4	Tobens Jānis	apm.60.J.	Rīgā, Puškina 7-21
15612/2	Tobijs Erika	1907.28.VIII	Kuldīgā
15613/2	Tobijs Jānis	1907.28.VIII	Kuldīgā
19212/4	Tobijs Kristaps	1914.22.VIII	Liepājā, Maidzalas 6-6
13162/2	Tibiss Alīse	1912.2.I	Siguldā, Pils 1
13161/2	Tobiss Jānis	1888.VI	Siguldā, Pils 1
9260/2	Tobiss Kārlis		Mālpils Ausekļos
13160/2	Tobiss Katrīna	1864.31.I	Siguldā, Pils 1
9261/2	Tobiss Klāra		Mālpils Ausekļos
9262/2	Tobiss Lucija Sohn Gunars Sohn Arnis	1907.13.I 10.J. 7.J.	Zaubes Vec-Bērzos Zaubes Vec-Bērzos Zaubes Vec-Bērzos
13159/2	Tobiss Tenis	1857.11.XII	Siguldā, Pils 1
18548/4	Točelovskis Marija	1923.11.IV	Rīgā, Pētersalas 6-7
13158/4	Točelovskis Elizabete Sohn Andrejs	1908.2.XI 1939.6.XII	Rīgā, Smiltenes 6-1 Rīgā, Smiltenes 6-1
13157/4	Točelovskis Savelijs	1904.22.III	Rīgā, Smiltenes 6-1
2/4	Tokare Arsenijs	1922.	Rīgā, M.Kalnu 32-3
9263/4	Tokarevs Olga	18.J.	Rīgā, Stopiņu 2-4
9264/4	Tokarevs Sīmanis	1897.15.VIII	Rīgā, Stopiņu 2-4
25892/4	Tolla Pēteris	1909.14.III	Rīgā, Jāņa Asara 13-1
16706/4	Tolstiks Viktors	1914.22.V	